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SMU/HR/GC/2016- 205 25 Nov 2016

To,

Dean, SMIMS

Director, SMIT

Medical Superintendent, CRH

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - SMU
FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2017

1. List of Closed Holidays calendar year 2017 is attached at Appx ‘A".

2. List of Restricted Holidays is attached at Appx ‘B’. Employees may avail two restricted holidays of
their choice in the calendar year.

3. This has the approval of Vice Chancellor, SMU.

Copy to:

Vice Chancellor, SMU - For information please
Deputy Director, SMUDDE
Principal ,SMCON

Principal 1I/C, SMCPT
Coordinator, H&SS,MHA

Sr Finance Officer, SMU

Head HR,SMU

Head HR,SMIMS/ CRH

. Management Trainee -HR, SMIT
10. Sr Executive-SMUIT — For hoisting the same on SMUERP
11. Office Copy

Requested to circulate the same to
all the HODs of the concerned unit.
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LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS SMU

’

Appx ‘A

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2017

SL. NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 Republic day 26 Jan 2017 Thursday
2 Losar 27 Feb 2017 Monday
3 Holi 13 Mar 2017 Monday
4 Ram Nawami ( Chaite Dasai) 04 April 2017 Tuesday
5 Good Friday 14 April 2017 Friday
6 State day 16 May 2017 Tuesday
7 Saga Dawa 09 Jun 2017 Friday
8 Id Ul Fitr 26 Jun 2017 Monday
9 Independence day 15 Aug 2017 Tuesday
10 Dussehra /Dasain 29 Sep 2017 Friday
11 Dussehra /Dasain 30 Sep 2017 Saturday
12 Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct 2017 Monday
13 Diwali ( Laxmi Puja) 19 Oct 2017 Thursday
14 Diwali/Bhai Duj 21 Oct 2017 Saturday
15 Losoong/ Namsoong 19 Dec 2017 Tuesday
16 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2017 Monday




LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS - SMU

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2017

Appx ‘B’

SL. NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1. New Year's Day 01 Jan 2017 Sunday
2. Lossong/ Namsoong 02 Jan 2017 Monday
3. Lossong/Namsoong 03 Jan 2017 Tuesday
4. Nyenpa Guzom 04 Jan 2017 Wednesday
5. Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 05 Jan2017 Thursday
6. Maghe Sankranti/Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14 Jan 2017 Saturday
7. Sonam Lochar 28 Jan 2017 Saturday
8. Basant Panchami /Sri Panchami 01 Feb 2017 Wednesday
9. Guru Ravidas's Birthday 10 Feb2017 Friday
10. Shivaji Jayanti 19 Feb 2017 Sunday
11, Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 21 Feb 2017 Tuesday
12. Maha Shivaratri/ Shivaratri 24 Feb 2017 Friday
13. Holika Dahan 12 Mar 2017 Sunday
14. Chaitra Sukldadi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand 28 Mar 2017 Tuesday
15. Mahavir Jayanti 09 April 2017 Sunday
16. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 11 April 2017 Tuesday
17 Vaisakhi/Vishnu 13 April 2017 Thursday
18. Mesadi/ Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2017 Friday
19. Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15 April 2017 Saturday
20. Easter Sunday 16 April 2017 Sunday
21. Labour Day 01 May 2017 Monday
22. Guru Rabindranath's birthday 09 May 2017 Tuesday
23. Buddha Purnima/ Sakewa 10 May 2017 Wednesday
24, Jamat Ul Vida 23 June 2017 Friday
25; Rath Yatra 25 June 2017 Sunday
26. Birthday of late Tenzing Norgay Sherpa 29 June 2017 Thursday
27. Birthday of H.H The Dalai Lama 06 July 2017 Thursday
28. Bhanu Jayanti 13 July 2017 Thursday
29. Drukpa Tshechi 27 July 2017 Thursday
30. Guru Rimpoche's Thrunkar Tshechu 02 Aug 2017 Wednesday




31 Raksha Bandhan 07 Aug 2017 Monday
32. Tendong Lho Rum Faat 08 Aug 2017 Tuesday
33. Janmasthami 14 Aug 2017 Monday
34, Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauraj 17 Aug 2017 Thursday
35. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 25 Aug 2017 Friday
36. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 02 Sep 2017 Saturday
37. Onam 04 Sep 2017 Monday
38. Indrajatra 05-Sep 2017 Tuesday
309. Pang Lhabsol 06 Sep 2017 Wednesday
40. Dussera/(Maha Saptami) (Additional) 27 Sep 2017 Wednesday
41. Dussera (Maha Ashtami) Additional 28 Sep 2017 Thursday
42. Muharram 01 Oct 2017 Sunday
43. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 05 Oct 2017 Thursday
44, Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 08 Oct 2017 Sunday
45. Deepavali (South India) Naraka Chaturdasi 18 Oct 2017 Wednesday
46. | Diwali/Goverdhan Puja 20 Oct 2017 Friday
47. Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 26 Oct 2017 Thursday
48. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 04 Nov 2017 Saturday
49. Lhabab Duechen 10 Nov 2017 Friday
50. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24 Nov 2017 Friday
Milda-un-Nabi or Id —e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet
51. 02 Dec 2017 Saturday
Mohammad)
52. Teyongsi Sirijunga Sawan Tongnam 03 Dec 2017 Sunday
53. Barahimizong 07 Dec 2017 Thursday
54, Kagyed Dance 16 Dec 2017 Saturday
55. Lossong/ Namsoong 20 Dec 2017 Wednesday
56. Lossong/ Namsoong 21 Dec 2017 Thursday
57. Lossong /Namsoong 22 Dec 2017 Friday
58. Lossong/Namsoong 23Dec 2017 Saturday
59. Nyema Guzom/ Christmas Eve 24 Dec 2017 Sunday
60. Tamu Lochar 30 Dec 2017 Saturday




